
8 CKT SHOWN

"BLANK" - .000035/(.00090) MIN. REFLOWED MATTE TIN OVER
          .000020/(.00050) MIN. COPPER. (PREPLATE)
          (FINISH IS BRIGHT IN APPEARANCE, THICKNESS AS 
           APPLIED PRIOR TO REFLOW)

UNFILLED 

UNFILLED 

UNFILLED 

7) PART CONFORMS TO CLASS "B" REQUIREMENTS OF COSMETIC 
   SPECIFICATION PS-45499-002

2

VIEWED FROM COMPONENT SIDE 

TRAY

PACKAGING: SEE CHARTS

 8   ANTI-SHINGLING RIB MAY OR MAY NOT APPEAR ON HOUSINGS.
 9) CONNECTORS ARE NOT TO BE MATED OR UNMATED WHILE CIRCUITS ARE LIVE.
10) PARTS ARE NOT DESIGNED FOR CURRENT SHARING.

SD-5566-002

400 - NYLON, UNFILLED U.L. 94V-0,
      COLOR: BLACK.

S - .000100/(.00254) MIN. BRIGHT TIN
     OVER .000050/(.00127) MIN. NICKEL OVERALL.

MS - .000100/(.00254) MIN. MATTE TIN
      OVER .000050/(.00127) MIN. NICKEL OVERALL.
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PLATING:
DRAIN HOLES:
MTG. OPTION:
HOUSING MAT'L:
PACKAGING:
PART NO. ENG NO. CKTS

100 M.I. MATTE TIN
WITHOUT DRAIN HOLES
WITH PEGS WITH PEGS
NYLON 6/6 94V-2 NATURAL NYLON 6/6 94V-0 NATURAL
PK-5566-001 PK-5566-001

PLATING:
DRAIN HOLES:
MTG. OPTION
HOUSING MAT'L:
PACKAGING:

100 M.I. MATTE TIN
WITHOUT DRAIN HOLES

PART NO. ENG NO. CKTS
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24

2
4
6
8

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24

46999-0612
46999-0501

46999-0613
46999-0614
46999-0615
46999-0616
46999-0617
46999-0618

46999-0619
46999-0620

46999-0621
46999-0502

46999-0622
46999-0623

46999-0624

46999-0625

50-34-8559

50-34-8560

50-34-8562
50-34-8563

50-34-8561

50-34-8564
50-34-2357

50-34-8566

5566-02A2MS
5566-04A2MS
5566-06A2MS
5566-08A2MS
5566-10A2MS
5566-12A2MS
5566-14A2MS
5566-16A2MS
5566-18A2MS
5566-20A2MS
5566-22A2MS
5566-24A2MS

5566-02A2MS-210
5566-04A2MS-210
5566-06A2MS-210
5566-08A2MS-210
5566-10A2MS-210
5566-12A2MS-210
5566-14A2MS-210
5566-16A2MS-210
5566-18A2MS-210
5566-20A2MS-210
5566-22A2MS-210
5566-24A2MS-210
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PK-5566-001 

100 M.I. MATTE TIN
WITHOUT DRAIN HOLES
WITH PEGS
NYLON 6/6 94V-0 BLACK
PK-5566-001

CKTS
46999-0335
46999-0336
46999-0337
46999-0338
46999-0339
46999-0340
46999-0341
46999-0342
46999-0343
46999-0344
46999-0345
46999-0346

5566-02A2MS-400
5566-04A2MS-400
5566-06A2MS-400
5566-08A2MS-400
5566-10A2MS-400
5566-12A2MS-400

5566-16A2MS-400
5566-18A2MS-400
5566-20A2MS-400
5566-22A2MS-400
5566-24A2MS-400

5566-14A2MS-400
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35 M.I. TIN

39-29-9300

55660000-RPK

5566-02A2-210TR

WITH PEGS
WITHOUT DRAIN HOLES

NYLON 6/6 94V-0 NATURAL

2 A1


